
321

$2,966,648.86$2,806,125.13$2,779,998.50

IRREGULAR

M & N Excavators, Inc.Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc &
Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc,
AJV

S & S Excavation, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

11,077.50109,000.006,150.00LS1.000Clearing and Grubbing201-A0010010

3.325.004.00SY1,330.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050020

3.325.004.20LF380.000Removal of Fence, All Types202-B0410030

8.866.004.40LF595.000Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above202-B0640040

1.661.501.50LF2,100.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760050

4.433.503.60CY16,120.000Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH203-A0030060

6.765.509.75CY21,818.000Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9203-EX0170070

7.873.659.75CY6,458.000Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6203-EX0400080

3.604.006.50CY24,899.000Excess Excavation, FM, AH203-G0030090

3.6010.005.70CY435.000Structure Excavation206-A0010100

1.351.751.80SY24,366.000Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven209-A0040110

9.971.009.25CY25,000.000Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished211-B0010120

747.73650.00705.00TON7.000Superphosphate213-C0010130

20.0020.0020.00KGAL95.000Watering219-A0010140

30.0030.0030.00ACRE15.000Insect Pest Control220-A0010150

553.88450.00542.00CY245.000Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch221-A0010160

50.0050.0050.00ACRE30.000Mowing223-A0010170

3.603.004.00LF2,400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010180

16.6210.008.00BALE40.000Temporary Erosion Checks235-A0010190

3.321.002.55LBS1,311.000Reinforcing Steel602-A0010200

37.0119.3524.00LF248.00018" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0020210

44.2532.0431.50LF40.00024" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0030220

98.48102.6883.00LF264.00048" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0070230

747.73522.47677.00EA3.00018" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0010240

869.58601.26802.00EA2.00024" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0020250

1,800.091,585.381,950.00EA4.00048" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0060260

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 1 of 12



321

$2,966,648.86$2,806,125.13$2,779,998.50

IRREGULAR

M & N Excavators, Inc.Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc &
Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc,
AJV

S & S Excavation, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

56.7245.1333.25LF320.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0010270

78.2165.1057.00LF128.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0030280

395.47651.02677.00EA4.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0010290

628.09825.171,070.00EA4.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0030300

4.434.503.00LBS725.000Castings604-A0010310

4.434.503.00LBS400.000Gratings604-B0010320

29.5226.6529.00LF485.000Concrete Curb, Header609-B0010330

26.2023.6526.00LF1,237.000Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Type 2 Modified609-D0070340

103.0293.00101.00SY115.000Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 10-inch616-A0030350

1,661.631,500.001,500.00MI2.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020360

1,661.631,500.001,500.00MI3.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020370

6.656.006.50SF234.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010380

6.656.006.50SF904.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010390

15.5114.0015.00LF264.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010400

49.8545.0048.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced, Permanent619-G40020410

17.7216.0017.00LF36.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40050420

44.3140.0043.00EA94.000Free Standing Plastic Drums619-G50010430

166.16150.00162.00EA3.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010440

126,837.38237,000.00111,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010450

6.656.006.00EA264.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010460

6.656.006.00EA604.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010470

24.3722.0023.00SF137.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness630-A0020480

8.868.008.50LF44.000Steel U-Section Posts, 3.0 lb/ft630-C0030490

3.323.003.25LBS116.000Structural Steel Angles & Bars, 7/16" x 2 1/2" Flat Bar630-E0040500

49.8545.0048.00LF15.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 3 1/2"630-K0020510

58.7153.0057.00LF31.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 4"630-K0030520
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321

$2,966,648.86$2,806,125.13$2,779,998.50

IRREGULAR

M & N Excavators, Inc.Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc &
Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc,
AJV

S & S Excavation, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

57.3365.0038.00TON50.000Loose Riprap, Size 300815-A0090530

4.713.003.25SY4,745.000Solid Sodding907-216-A0010540

1,052.36800.00867.00ACRE15.000Grassing907-225-A0010550

110.78100.00108.00TON15.000Agricultural Limestone907-225-B0010560

221.55250.00271.00TON30.000Mulch, Vegetative Mulch907-225-C0010570

1,024.67750.00815.00ACRE15.000Temporary Grassing907-226-A0010580

11.087.757.55LF5,500.000Super Silt Fence907-234-C0020590

5.545.004.60LF100.000Wattles, 12"907-237-A0020600

6.655.006.00LF100.000Wattles, 20"907-237-A0030610

13.297.509.25LF100.000Triangular Silt Dike907-245-A0010620

13.294.006.00LF120.000Sandbags907-246-A0010630

57.33100.0031.00TON35.000Riprap for Erosion Control907-249-A0010640

29.9150.0022.70CY4,070.000Granular Material, AEA, Class 3, Group C907-304-C0070650

82.1876.7683.00TON3,237.00012.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0230660

75.7070.7077.00TON6,473.00019-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0240670

16.6212.5010.00SY800.000Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-A0010680

2.882.632.85GAL3,025.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010690

941.591,600.002,837.00CY19.000Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures907-601-B0030700

37.0113.8715.75LF1,032.00018" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT010710

44.2524.1322.55LF8.00024" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT020720

221.55200.00153.00EA21.000Right-of-Way Marker907-617-A0010730

9,842.364,000.001,200.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010740

0.660.600.60LF1,210.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-B0030750

0.660.600.60LF8,016.0006" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0080760

0.660.600.60LF7,604.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0030770

1.381.251.25LF12,887.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0040780
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321

$2,966,648.86$2,806,125.13$2,779,998.50

IRREGULAR

M & N Excavators, Inc.Talbot Bros Contr Co, Inc &
Talbot Bros Grading Co, Inc,
AJV

S & S Excavation, LLC

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

1.381.251.25LF11,048.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0050790

3.883.503.50LF556.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0040800

7.757.007.00SF426.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0050810

44,033.06109,000.0043,950.00LS1.000Roadway Construction Stakes907-699-A0020820

57.60150.0035.00TON9.000Sediment Control Stone907-815-F0010830

CY13,330.000Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0010840

47.42CY13,330.000Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0020850

41.0031.50CY13,330.000Size 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0030860

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 4 of 12



654

$3,311,987.78$3,298,171.60$2,991,539.09

Eutaw Construction
Company, Inc.

Xcavators, Inc.Michael Pittman Construction
Co., Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

75,000.00200,000.0044,000.00LS1.000Clearing and Grubbing201-A0010010

6.002.7514.77SY1,330.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050020

6.002.7512.66LF380.000Removal of Fence, All Types202-B0410030

11.006.0012.66LF595.000Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above202-B0640040

1.501.901.50LF2,100.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760050

2.504.103.17CY16,120.000Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH203-A0030060

10.008.257.40CY21,818.000Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9203-EX0170070

7.006.006.85CY6,458.000Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6203-EX0400080

6.504.106.00CY24,899.000Excess Excavation, FM, AH203-G0030090

7.5010.0015.82CY435.000Structure Excavation206-A0010100

2.501.502.64SY24,366.000Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven209-A0040110

6.001.507.80CY25,000.000Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished211-B0010120

655.00832.00675.00TON7.000Superphosphate213-C0010130

20.0020.0020.00KGAL95.000Watering219-A0010140

30.0030.0030.00ACRE15.000Insect Pest Control220-A0010150

365.00618.00422.00CY245.000Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch221-A0010160

50.0050.0050.00ACRE30.000Mowing223-A0010170

3.006.003.25LF2,400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010180

8.0023.5015.00BALE40.000Temporary Erosion Checks235-A0010190

1.001.503.50LBS1,311.000Reinforcing Steel602-A0010200

40.0039.7528.00LF248.00018" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0020210

72.0072.0045.00LF40.00024" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0030220

110.00106.00150.00LF264.00048" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0070230

780.00790.001,000.00EA3.00018" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0010240

850.00930.001,200.00EA2.00024" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0020250

1,600.001,970.002,000.00EA4.00048" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0060260
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654

$3,311,987.78$3,298,171.60$2,991,539.09

Eutaw Construction
Company, Inc.

Xcavators, Inc.Michael Pittman Construction
Co., Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

60.0054.0040.00LF320.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0010270

80.0078.0070.00LF128.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0030280

880.00600.001,200.00EA4.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0010290

1,015.00870.001,400.00EA4.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0030300

4.004.503.50LBS725.000Castings604-A0010310

4.004.503.50LBS400.000Gratings604-B0010320

26.0033.0014.00LF485.000Concrete Curb, Header609-B0010330

23.0029.0014.00LF1,237.000Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Type 2 Modified609-D0070340

90.00115.0055.00SY115.000Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 10-inch616-A0030350

1,447.501,920.001,500.00MI2.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020360

1,447.501,920.001,500.00MI3.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020370

5.797.706.00SF234.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010380

5.797.706.00SF904.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010390

13.5118.0014.00LF264.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010400

43.4357.5045.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced, Permanent619-G40020410

15.4420.5016.00LF36.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40050420

38.6060.0040.00EA94.000Free Standing Plastic Drums619-G50010430

144.75192.00150.00EA3.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010440

250,000.0055,000.0050,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010450

5.797.706.00EA264.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010460

5.797.706.00EA604.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010470

19.3028.0022.00SF137.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness630-A0020480

7.7210.008.00LF44.000Steel U-Section Posts, 3.0 lb/ft630-C0030490

2.654.003.00LBS116.000Structural Steel Angles & Bars, 7/16" x 2 1/2" Flat Bar630-E0040500

43.4358.0045.00LF15.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 3 1/2"630-K0020510

48.2568.0053.00LF31.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 4"630-K0030520

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 2 of 8



654

$3,311,987.78$3,298,171.60$2,991,539.09

Eutaw Construction
Company, Inc.

Xcavators, Inc.Michael Pittman Construction
Co., Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

45.0034.0055.00TON50.000Loose Riprap, Size 300815-A0090530

4.103.854.25SY4,745.000Solid Sodding907-216-A0010540

916.751,025.00950.00ACRE15.000Grassing907-225-A0010550

96.50130.00100.00TON15.000Agricultural Limestone907-225-B0010560

193.00320.00200.00TON30.000Mulch, Vegetative Mulch907-225-C0010570

892.63960.00925.00ACRE15.000Temporary Grassing907-226-A0010580

12.1611.0010.00LF5,500.000Super Silt Fence907-234-C0020590

6.066.405.00LF100.000Wattles, 12"907-237-A0020600

6.396.406.00LF100.000Wattles, 20"907-237-A0030610

15.829.6012.00LF100.000Triangular Silt Dike907-245-A0010620

15.945.0012.00LF120.000Sandbags907-246-A0010630

45.0040.0060.00TON35.000Riprap for Erosion Control907-249-A0010640

30.0037.5043.50CY4,070.000Granular Material, AEA, Class 3, Group C907-304-C0070650

75.00103.5076.00TON3,237.00012.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0230660

70.0091.2570.00TON6,473.00019-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0240670

12.0012.2515.00SY800.000Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-A0010680

2.503.302.65GAL3,025.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010690

2,500.001,300.001,100.00CY19.000Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures907-601-B0030700

25.0026.5020.00LF1,032.00018" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT010710

95.00131.0050.00LF8.00024" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT020720

250.00255.00100.00EA21.000Right-of-Way Marker907-617-A0010730

50,000.005,120.0040,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010740

0.580.800.60LF1,210.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-B0030750

0.580.800.60LF8,016.0006" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0080760

0.580.800.60LF7,604.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0030770

1.211.601.25LF12,887.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0040780

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 3 of 8



654

$3,311,987.78$3,298,171.60$2,991,539.09

Eutaw Construction
Company, Inc.

Xcavators, Inc.Michael Pittman Construction
Co., Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

1.211.601.25LF11,048.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0050790

3.384.503.50LF556.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0040800

6.769.007.00SF426.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0050810

50,000.0038,000.0040,000.00LS1.000Roadway Construction Stakes907-699-A0020820

57.4025.00200.00TON9.000Sediment Control Stone907-815-F0010830

CY13,330.000Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0010840

CY13,330.000Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0020850

61.0060.0053.58CY13,330.000Size 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0030860

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 4 of 8



987

$3,505,226.40$3,468,708.15$3,331,210.94

IRREGULAR

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

Cornerstone Civil
Contractors, LLC

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

100,000.00125,000.00545,000.00LS1.000Clearing and Grubbing201-A0010010

5.004.457.00SY1,330.000Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths202-B0050020

5.005.402.50LF380.000Removal of Fence, All Types202-B0410030

10.0012.7515.00LF595.000Removal of Pipe, 8" And Above202-B0640040

1.501.702.00LF2,100.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B0760050

6.004.804.60CY16,120.000Unclassified Excavation, FM, AH203-A0030060

12.508.508.25CY21,818.000Borrow Excavation, AH, FME, Class B9203-EX0170070

12.508.507.00CY6,458.000Borrow Excavation, AH, LVM, Class B9-6203-EX0400080

6.005.755.40CY24,899.000Excess Excavation, FM, AH203-G0030090

8.0017.759.85CY435.000Structure Excavation206-A0010100

1.851.052.00SY24,366.000Geotextile Stabilization, Type V, Non-Woven209-A0040110

8.008.550.05CY25,000.000Topsoil for Slope Treatment, Contractor Furnished211-B0010120

650.00530.00675.00TON7.000Superphosphate213-C0010130

20.0020.0020.00KGAL95.000Watering219-A0010140

30.0030.0030.00ACRE15.000Insect Pest Control220-A0010150

600.00560.00565.00CY245.000Portland Cement Concrete Paved Ditch221-A0010160

50.0050.0050.00ACRE30.000Mowing223-A0010170

3.002.753.35LF2,400.000Temporary Silt Fence234-A0010180

10.008.506.00BALE40.000Temporary Erosion Checks235-A0010190

5.001.302.50LBS1,311.000Reinforcing Steel602-A0010200

23.5041.5038.00LF248.00018" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0020210

39.0053.0045.00LF40.00024" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0030220

124.50125.00100.00LF264.00048" Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III603-CA0070230

675.001,000.00900.00EA3.00018" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0010240

785.001,200.001,100.00EA2.00024" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0020250

2,000.002,300.002,200.00EA4.00048" Reinforced Concrete End Section603-CB0060260

Letting Date: 2/23/2016 Call Number: 16 Page 1 of 4



987

$3,505,226.40$3,468,708.15$3,331,210.94

IRREGULAR

Ausbern Construction
Company, Inc.

Cornerstone Civil
Contractors, LLC

Joe McGee Construction
Company, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

54.7552.0015.00LF320.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0010270

79.0076.0070.00LF128.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe, Class A III603-CE0030280

850.001,000.00900.00EA4.00022" x 13" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0010290

1,075.501,400.001,200.00EA4.00036" x 23" Concrete Arch Pipe End Section603-CF0030300

5.002.753.50LBS725.000Castings604-A0010310

5.003.753.50LBS400.000Gratings604-B0010320

37.4030.0030.00LF485.000Concrete Curb, Header609-B0010330

23.1526.5027.00LF1,237.000Combination Concrete Curb and Gutter Type 2 Modified609-D0070340

75.80110.00105.00SY115.000Concrete Median and/or Island Pavement, 10-inch616-A0030350

1,500.001,700.001,700.00MI2.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous White619-A10020360

1,500.001,700.001,700.00MI3.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20020370

6.006.756.00SF234.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010380

6.006.756.00SF904.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010390

14.0015.7516.00LF264.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010400

45.0050.5055.00LF48.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced, Permanent619-G40020410

16.0018.0016.00LF36.000Barricades, Type III, Double Faced619-G40050420

40.0045.0045.00EA94.000Free Standing Plastic Drums619-G50010430

150.00175.00160.00EA3.000Warning Lights, Type "B"619-G70010440

200,000.00265,000.00250,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010450

6.006.757.00EA264.000Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-K0010460

6.006.757.00EA604.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010470

22.0024.7525.00SF137.000Standard Roadside Signs, Sheet Aluminum, 0.125" Thickness630-A0020480

8.009.009.00LF44.000Steel U-Section Posts, 3.0 lb/ft630-C0030490

3.003.403.50LBS116.000Structural Steel Angles & Bars, 7/16" x 2 1/2" Flat Bar630-E0040500

45.0050.0060.00LF15.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 3 1/2"630-K0020510

53.0060.0060.00LF31.000Welded & Seamless Steel Pipe Posts, 4"630-K0030520
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Road Relocation of QT Todd Road (Grade 2 Lanes) at SR 15 and Ashley, known as State Project No. SP-0022-04(060) / 102607305 in
Pontotoc County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $3,309,767.78

75.0050.0072.50TON50.000Loose Riprap, Size 300815-A0090530

3.003.505.00SY4,745.000Solid Sodding907-216-A0010540

800.001,500.001,000.00ACRE15.000Grassing907-225-A0010550

100.00175.0070.00TON15.000Agricultural Limestone907-225-B0010560

250.00250.00180.00TON30.000Mulch, Vegetative Mulch907-225-C0010570

750.001,000.00925.00ACRE15.000Temporary Grassing907-226-A0010580

7.759.5010.00LF5,500.000Super Silt Fence907-234-C0020590

5.004.503.00LF100.000Wattles, 12"907-237-A0020600

5.005.507.00LF100.000Wattles, 20"907-237-A0030610

7.5010.005.00LF100.000Triangular Silt Dike907-245-A0010620

4.005.0015.00LF120.000Sandbags907-246-A0010630

125.0050.0072.50TON35.000Riprap for Erosion Control907-249-A0010640

53.0038.2543.50CY4,070.000Granular Material, AEA, Class 3, Group C907-304-C0070650

76.0094.5084.45TON3,237.00012.5-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0230660

70.0087.0077.78TON6,473.00019-mm, MT, Asphalt Pavement907-403-A0240670

9.9015.106.00SY800.000Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths907-406-A0010680

2.603.003.00GAL3,025.000Asphalt for Tack Coat907-407-A0010690

2,000.001,150.001,600.00CY19.000Class "B" Structural Concrete, Minor Structures907-601-B0030700

15.5024.5036.00LF1,032.00018" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT010710

67.5080.0044.00LF8.00024" Type A Alternate Pipe907-603-ALT020720

225.00250.00325.00EA21.000Right-of-Way Marker907-617-A0010730

12,000.0012,000.0035,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010740

0.600.700.70LF1,210.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-626-B0030750

0.600.700.70LF8,016.0006" Thermoplastic Edge Stripe, Continuous White907-626-C0080760

0.600.700.70LF7,604.0006" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-626-E0030770

1.251.501.50LF12,887.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, White907-626-G0040780
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1.251.501.50LF11,048.000Thermoplastic Detail Stripe, Yellow907-626-G0050790

3.504.004.00LF556.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0040800

7.007.908.00SF426.000Thermoplastic Legend, White907-626-H0050810

37,500.0043,500.0060,000.00LS1.000Roadway Construction Stakes907-699-A0020820

200.0050.0072.50TON9.000Sediment Control Stone907-815-F0010830

CY13,330.000Size 825B Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0010840

28.00CY13,330.000Size 610 Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0020850

60.0050.00CY13,330.000Size 3/4" and Down Crushed Stone Base, AEA907-304-G0030860
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